Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Sensing and Control
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is

Tandem Switch Assemblies
For application help: call 1-800-537-6945. Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control 75
ORDER GUIDE
Lever O.F. R.F. O.T. D.T.
Length Electrical max. min. min. max. O.P.*
Catalog mm Type Data and newtons newtons mm mm mm
Listing Description inches Terminals UL Codes ounces ounces inches inches inches
6AS13 Centered lever.
Adjustment over
switch D.
30,56 15 Amps 2,22 0,14 0,51 2,77 29,77
1.203 Solder A 8 0.5 .020 .109 1.172
6AS18 Centered lever.
Adjustment over both
switches.
30,56 15 Amps 2,22 0,14 0,51 2,77 29,77
1.203 Solder A 8 0.5 .020 .109 1.172 adj.
6AS36 Lever over switch C.
Adjustment over
switch D.
30,56 15 Amps 2,22 0,14 0,51 2,77 29,77
1.203 A2 A 8 0.5 .020 .109 1.172
6AS35 Lever and adjustment
over switch D.
30,56 15 Amps 2,22 0,14 0,51 2,77 29,77
1.203 A2 A 8 0.5 .020 .109 1.172
6AS16 Centered lever.
Adjustment over
switch D.
30,56 20 Amps 3,89 1,11 1,02 3,96 30,96±1,14
1.203 A2 G 14 4 .040 .156 1.219±.045
6AS69 Centered lever.
Adjustment over
switch D.
27,25 25 Amps 30,96±1,14
1.073 T M — — — — 1.219±.045
6AS112 Centered lever.
Adjustment over
switch D.
30,56 25 Amps 3,89 1,11 1,02 3,96 30,96±1,14
1.203 A2 H 14 4 .040 .156 1.219±.045
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 2
6AS5 Centered leaf. No
adjustment. Switches
operate within .030 N
of each other.
38,35 15 Amps 0,76-1,52
1.51 A2 A — — .030-.060 —
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 3
Unless otherwise noted * ±0,76 mm
±.030 in.
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS (For reference only)
STRAIGHT LEVER ROLLER LEVER LEAF
Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3
Mounting holes accept pins or screws of
.139 N (3,53 mm) diameter.
S
tand